

EUROSHEET®



L/I5 50.000 volt rubber sheet

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - TECHNISCHE SPEZIFIKATIONEN ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS - SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

PROPERTIES - EIGENSCHAFTEN PROPIEDADES - PROPRIÉTÉ	NORMS / NORMEN NORMAS / NORMES	VALUE / WERT VALORES / VALEUR
COLOUR - FARBE - COLOR - COULEUR	-	GREY - GRAU - GRIS - GRIS
WEIGHT m²: - GEWICHT m²: PESO m²: - POIDS m²:		6.2 kg
SPECIFIC WEIGHT - SPEZIFISCHES GEWICHT PESO ESPECÍFICO - POIDS SPÉCIFIQUE	-	1.5 gr/cm³
HARDNESS - HÄRTE - DUREZA - DURETÉ	ASTM D2240	70 Shore A ± 5
PUNCTURE VOLTAGE: DURCHBRUCHSPANNUNG: TENSÓN DE PERFORACIÓN: TENSION DE PERFORATION :	-	50.000 V



USE: mix of insulating rubber with dielectric properties. Commonly used to cover floors and walkways in electrical power stations, electricity cabins, industrial premises, etc.

Complies with standards iec en 60243 -1

SURFACE: smooth./I.T.



ANWENDUNG: isolierende gummimischung mit dielektrischen eigenschaften. Wird häufig verwendet, um böden und begehbare flächen in kraftwerke, umspannstationen, industriegebäude usw. zu belegen. Gemäss en iec 60243 -1

OBERFLÄCHE: glatt/I.T.



USO: mezcla en caucho aislante con propiedades dieléctricas. Utilizada comúnmente para cubrir pavimentaciones y pasajes de centrales eléctricas, cabinas eléctricas, locales industriales etc. Conforme con las normativas iec en 60243 -1

SUPERFICIE: lisa/I.T.



UTILISATION: mélange en caoutchouc isolant aux propriétés diélectriques. utilisé communément pour couvrir les sols et les passerelles de centrales électriques, cabines électriques, locaux industriels, etc. Conforme aux normes iec en 60243 -1

SURFACE: lisse/I.T.



-25°C / +80°C -13°F / +176°F

 mm.	STOCK	 mt	 mt
4	•	1	10

SATI GROUP S.P.A.

Via C. Bonazzi, 24 - 40013 CASTEL MAGGIORE (BO) - ITALY

Tel. +39.051.700321 - Fax +39.051.701350

E-mail: commerciale@satigroup.it

web: www.satigroup.it